

PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 87782245

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.038,72 RON - 1.038,72 RON

Descriere: 1.BANANE KG 10X5.86=58.60 2.MORCOVI KG 2X2.89=5.78 3.ARDEI KG 2X12.98=25.96
4.ZARZAVAT 720G BUC 10X7.51=75.10 5.CARTOFI KG 10X3.02=30.20 6.OUA 30BUC
1X21.93=21.93 7.VARZA KG BUC 7X2.01 =14.07 8.PATE PUI 200G BUC 5X4.49=22.45
9.USTUROI KG 1X19.17=19.17 10.PULPA PORC KG 3X23.76=71.28 11.MALAI 1KG BUC
2X3.48=6.96 12.MUSCHI FILE 100G BUC 10X6.87=68.70 13.LAPTE 1L BUC 6X7.15=42.90
14.ROSII BULION 400G BUC 10X5.22=52.20 15.ZAHAR 1KG BUC 3X5.31=15.93 16.PASTE
FAINOASE 1KG BUC 3X6.60=19.80 17.IAURT 140G BUC 30X1.18=35.40 18.DULCEATA 280G
BUC 10X12.96=129.60 19.CASCAVAL FELIAT 150G BUC 10X9.35=93.50 20.PULPE PUI SUP.KG
3X14.59=43.77 21.NAPOLITANE 72G BUC 50X2.19=109.50 22.SMANTANA 400G
2X7.70=15.40 23.TELEMEA VACA 350G BUC 4X15.13=60.52
